
 

 

Britain through Drama: Provisional programme (March 2019) for indicative purposes 
 

        
        

  Sat 10th Aug Sun 11th Aug Mon 12th Aug Tues 13th Aug Wed 14th Aug Thus 15th Aug Friday 16th Aug 

AM 

Arrival 

Orientation 

Western Classical drama Shakespeare: Macbeth 
Shakespeare: A Midsummer 

Night's Dream 
Shakespeare:  Measure for 

Measure 
17th Century History: 

Turbulent Times 

Lecturer TBC Prof Helen Barr Prof Helen Barr Prof Helen Barr  Dr Grant Tapsell 

AM Britain before Shakespeare. Shakespeare: Macbeth 
Shakespeare's: A Midsummer 

Night's Dream Trip to Stratford upon Avon, 
Performance of Measure for 

Measure at the Royal 
Shakespeare Company 

Courtly Masques 

Lecturer 

Oxford Tour 

TBC Prof Helen Barr Prof Helen Barr TBC 

PM Private study & Seminar Private study & Seminar Private study & Seminar Private study & Seminar 

        

  Sat 17th Aug Sun 18th Aug Mon 19th Aug Tues 20th Aug Wed 21st Aug Thus 22nd Aug Friday 23rd Aug 

AM 

Excursion to 
Cambridge 

Excursion to London 

17th Century Drama:  
Adaptation of Shakespeare's 

the Tempest 
19th Century History  Early 20th Century Drama  Late 20th Century Drama 21st Century Drama 

Lecturer Dr Tiffany Stern TBC Dr Nicholas Shrimpton Prof Vincent Gillespie Prof Vincent Gillespie 

AM 
18th Century Drama: 

Sheridan's "The Rivals" 
19th Century Drama: Oscar 

Wilde 
Noel Coward Harold Pinter Caryl Churchill 

Lecturer Dr Tiffany Stern TBC Dr Nicholas Shrimpton Prof Vincent Gillespie Prof Vincent Gillespie 

PM Private study & Seminar Private study & Seminar Private study & Seminar Private study & Seminar Private study & Seminar 

        

  Sat 24th Aug Sun 25th Aug Mon 26th Aug     

AM Optional Excursion  
(not included) to 

Blenheim Palace and 
Bicester Village 

Final Performance, 
Assessment, Certificate 

Ceremony and Gala dinner 
Departure  

   

PM     

 


